
Match sheet № 900

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League B

The date 5 May 2025, Monday, 9:00

Home team Zhenis

Final score 1:3

Matchday 1

Location Stadium Astana Arena, Astana

Away team Yelimay

Half- time score 1:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 40 Zhenis Aibar Buriyev Open Play Goal

1-1 81 Yelimay Asanali Batyrov Open Play Goal

1-2 89 Yelimay Dias Suleimenov Open Play Goal

1-3 90+3 Yelimay Yegor Kulikov Open Play Goal

Missed penalties

Minute Team Player Reason

25 Zhenis Aibar Buriyev Goalkeeper

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

2 YC Yelimay Batyr Dumanuly Unsporting behavior

33 YC Zhenis Temirkhan Jussupov Unsporting behavior

50 YC Zhenis Azat Assanuly Stopping a promising attack

56 YC Zhenis Alinur Maitanov Unsporting behavior

65 YC Zhenis Azamat Kurmangali Violent conduct

80 YC Zhenis Rassil Issayev Violent conduct

90+2 YC Yelimay Alikhan Temirkhan Serious foul play

90+4 YC Yelimay Asanali Batyrov Unsporting behavior

Referees

Referee Andrey Burdeinyy, Karagandy

First assistant Nursultan Yeskenov, Astana

Second Assistant Akzhol Zharassov, Astana

Fourth official Emil Gariyev, Astana

Match Inspector Alexander Peremitin, Astana

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 120 Artificial lighting Not used



Match sheet № 900

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Zhenis

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Amirkhan Abdrakhmanov HG GK

2 Azat Assanuly HG DF

4 Rakhat Aktan HG DF

11 Temirkhan Jussupov HG DF

71 Syrym Yerbolat HG DF

6 Yerzat Onaibekov HG MF

8 Rakhman Orazbay HG MF

9 Rassil Issayev HG MF

10 Batyrkhan Senbek HG MF

7 Aibar Buriyev HG FW

19 Daniyar Dokumbayev HG FW

Away team Yelimay

№ Footballer Status Role

31 Alikhan Temirkhan HG GK

2 Asanali Batyrov HG DF

3 Dastan Rustemuly DF

4 Abdrakhim Assemkhan HG DF

6 Nurbol Tuleugaliyev HG DF

5 Alnur Daniyar MF

7 Dias Suleimenov MF

8 Yegor Kulikov C, HG MF

10 Nurassyl Alimbayev HG MF

14 Zhalgas Dissyupov HG MF

17 Batyr Dumanuly HG MF

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

13 Arsen Serikkali GK

15 Azamat Kurmangali HG DF

26 Yerdaulet Sadyk HG DF

95 Daniyal Seitov HG DF

21 Alinur Maitanov HG MF

96 Ayan Sekerbek HG MF

14 Akbar Tuganbayev HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

13 Dair Kabdrakim HG GK

19 Akberen Kutuyev DF

30 Zangar Tokhan HG DF

21 Aidar Sarkytbek HG MF

20 Amir Salmenbayev HG FW

23 Nurali Sadykov FW

57 Merey Bolatov HG FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Ilya Melanich

Assistant coach Sergey Chervonyy

Doctor Gulbakyt Lyuts

Administrator Rakhym Ramazanov

Media officer Nurlan Taimanov

Post Representative

Head coach Sergey Vishnjakov

Assistant coach Baurzhan Myngatov

Goalkeeping coach Ernur Zhumazhanov

Doctor Aset Zharykbasov

Substitutions

Minute Out In

46 Aibar Buriyev Akbar Tuganbayev

46 Rakhman Orazbay Alinur Maitanov

56 Akbar Tuganbayev Azamat Kurmangali

79 Daniyar Dokumbayev Ayan Sekerbek

79 Syrym Yerbolat Yerdaulet Sadyk

Minute Out In

46 Alnur Daniyar Nurali Sadykov

56 Zhalgas Dissyupov Aidar Sarkytbek

90+4 Asanali Batyrov Akberen Kutuyev
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